
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
88
10

112
111
109
510
71
15

110
78
87
9

17
84

Name
CATTUCCI
LUCAS FINGER
BRUNO LIMA
JOSE E. VENTRE DIETER
CLAUDIO A. RODA
JANDRE NUNES
PAULO FARIAS
FABRICIO L. LAURENT
JULIANA PETRUSCHKY
GIULIO BORLENGHI
GIOVANNI BORLENGHI
VALDIR S. GERMINIANI
VINICIUS M. FERNANDES
JUNIOR

Nat
SP
SC
RJ
-
-
PR
SP
ES
SC
SP
SP
SC
-
PR

Best Tm
55.459
55.596
55.918
55.994
56.200
56.204
56.382
56.698
56.816
56.992
57.348
58.535
58.546
59.182

Diff
-

+0.137
+0.459
+0.535
+0.741
+0.745
+0.923
+1.239
+1.357
+1.533
+1.889
+3.076
+3.087
+3.723

Best Spd
97,369
97,129
96,570
96,439
96,085
96,079
95,775
95,241
95,044
94,750
94,162
92,252
92,235
91,244

In Lap
4
3
4
5
4
4
2
7
2
8
6
3
4
7

Patrocinio
THUNDER/AGRAUPE
THANDER/GOLD FINGER JOALHEIROS
MEGA KART/RODA MOTORS/CUCA
TECHSPEED
MEGA KART/RODA MOTORS/CUCA
TECHSPEED/NITROGENIUS/NITRO 500
TECHSPEED/MV RACING

MV/CESARI
MV CESARI
AVALUIS/MP PREPARAÇÕES

PLASTIMASTER.COM/REPRES PLASTICOS LTDA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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47º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2012
SF4 (SUPER F4)

1o TREINO LIVRE - SF4

Practice (30:00 Time)

KART BETO CARRERO - PENHA/SC 1,500 Km

10/07/2012 15:09

HORARIO____:____
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